
Techno Enterprise Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Techno Enterprise is made from composite
material to provide the look and feel of a
metal pen.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PTCEB

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 19.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

50mm x 20mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

50

£2.470

100

£2.230

250

£1.580

500

£1.430

1000

£1.330

2000

£1.250

5000

£1.220

10000

£1.170

2 Colour Print £62.00 £3.400 £3.100 £1.940 £1.670 £1.530 £1.450 £1.370 £1.310

3 Colour Print £93.00 £4.330 £3.970 £2.300 £1.920 £1.730 £1.640 £1.520 £1.440

4 Colour Print £124.00 £5.260 £4.840 £2.660 £2.160 £1.930 £1.840 £1.670 £1.580

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.490 £1.490 £1.281 £1.265 £1.233 £1.159 £1.134 £1.090

Prices shown are RRP


